
LOT 10 BLOCK A BELLAIRE S/D.

469-160, 489-478, 629-58,

PARKS TIMOTHY L/PARKS BRENDA J
271 SE GREG PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06984-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/01/2025 TW 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

133,162
1,575
18,500

153,237
76,608
76,629

HX HB 51,411
25,218

153,237
0

153,237

0629/0058 7/30/1987 WD Q I 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRICE JANICE & DAVID

PARKS TIMOTHY L &
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000054496 Electrical Servic 11/17/2025

000054355 Remodel 5,985 10/30/2025

000054356 Remodel 10,912 10/30/2025

HX Base Yr

271 SE GREG PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,638 111.6720 125.07 204,865 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 131,698

FOP 60 30 18 1,463

1,680 1,638 133,162

BAS= W42 S39 E18 FOP= E5 N12W5 S12$ N12 E18 E16 N27 W10 $.

BAS

42

39

18

12

18

16

27

10

FOP

5

12

5

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 125

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

1,575

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


